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IVICE DEA BEWEG T HEmm—m

Name

Kleiner, Yvonne
Heil3, Monika
Esterlechner, Kerstin
Perrin, Claire
Sheehy, Angela
Hirsch, Beatrice
Fernandez, Stephanie
Holzmer, Lara
Ferenczi, Dr. Agnes
Rothe, Lisa
Weiher, Manuela
Voggenreiter, Eva
Kunstmann, Lea
Schink, Anja
Stickler, Susanne
Hackenberg, Nicole
Schréppel, Nicole
Bohn, Anne
Spendl, Kathrin
Bering, Andrea
Schiller, Berta
Genrich, Katharina
Hecker, Doris

Graf, Dr. Steffi
Schmidt, Christel
Hertanu, Mirela
Reetz, Sarah
Harndorf, Robin Alexandra
Piehl, Celina
Schlegel, Katharina
Schalk, Monika
Godin, Dominique
Sharipova, Raissa
Richter, Emily
Harant, Gertrud
Fernandez, Isabel
Partusch, Franziska
Derix, Tanja
Schloder, Monika
Walter, Birgit
Reich, Kathleen
Hinsberger, Dana
Schmid, Martina
Giersdorff, Uta
Bock, Heide
Schmid, Karin
Berki, 1zabela

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
74
74
81
85
83
98
86
00
81
95
95
99
02
72
81
72
77
80
80
81
62
78
65
79
90
84
82
01
98
93
67
75
74
99
58
76
80
85
67
87
85
79
67
81
40
78
78

13. April 2019

Verein

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Paulabewegt

LC Freising

TSV Ismaning

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Norweger Annaberg
SV Landshut-Minchnerau

TSV Jahn Freising
TSV Feldkirchen

RunnersFirst

Sport Ruscher Team
FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim
Die Langsamen

1981

SG Indersdorf

Die Rennsteiger

Running Team Graf
Veoneer Germany GmbH
Veoneer Germany GmbH
by Sarah Si
#teamwichtigtuer

Sarace

Tria TV Bad Mergentheim
LG Mettenheim

FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim
SVG Ruhstorf 1923 e.V.
LF Stadtwerke Muenchen

Swiss Life Sportclub
FitnessHaus Unterschleil3heim
Positiv Fitness

Die Hinsbergers

TSV Jahn Freising
Forstenrieder SC

MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
Crossfit Eching

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:36
00:38:45
00:39:35
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:42:21
00:43:39
00:44:12
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:45:46
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:57
00:47:04
00:47:09
00:47:15
00:47:26
00:48:09
00:48:41
00:48:46
00:48:56
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:49:29
00:49:40
00:49:50
00:50:21
00:50:23
00:50:23
00:50:37
00:50:53
00:51:04
00:51:10
00:51:23
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:18
00:52:26
00:52:37
00:53:02
00:53:18
00:53:22
00:53:49
00:53:53

AK
w45
W45
W35
W30
W35
WHK
W30
wu20
W35
WHK
WHK
WHK
Wwu18
W45
W35
W45
W40
W35
W35
W35
W55
w40
W50
W40
WHK
W35
W35
wu20
WHK
WHK
W50
W40
W45
WHK
W60
W40
W35
W30
W50
W30
W30
W40
W50
W35
W70
W40
W40
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Platz
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

IVICE DEA BEWEG T HEmm—m

Name

Schmitt, Alexandra
Salih, Clara

Kuttner, Jana
Kellerer, Marion
Wilke, Bettina

Wilke, Angelika
Eyrisch, Susanne
Strobel, Corinna
Schrodt, Christa
Lochmann, Daniela
Westermeier, Katharina
Kuhn, Christiane
Lindbtchl, Hanna
Gonda, Cindy
Sundberg, Karin
Classen, Dr. Elise
Oberreuther, Claudia
Marx, Saskia

Albert, Edith

Sprater, Caroline
Adriany, Anke

Von Der Griin, Germaine
Salih, Juliet
Hoffmann, Sonja
Mohr, Ursula

Brandl, Christina
Reichenbach, Manuela
Oppelt, Ina

Rehg, Tahnee

Nahr, Bettina
Aigner, Gil

Fort, Estelle
Ernhofer, Prof. Birgit
Aubrechtowa, Veroslava
Huber, Brigitte
Scharl, Angela
Herrmann, Denise
Stein, Kerstin
Seemdiller, Jasmin
Schneiders, Bettina
Honal, Julia

Dalmas, Bridget
Richter, Dr. Katja
Dusek, Alicia

Spath, Lydia

Richter, Anna
Richter, Denise

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
70
00
78
95
91
89
81
86
61
90
93
77
93
80
86
97
86
86
43
96
97
87
02
80
74
65
76
90
92
68
03
73
92
85
51
55
99
77
88
71
81
71
71
03
64
88
87

13. April 2019

Verein
#teamwichtigtuer

TRI Club Wuppertal

SV Fetti
SV Fetti

FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim
MRRC Miinchen

Die Langsamen
SV Lohhof

VIR Garching

Team Heidestubn
Team Heidestubn
Team Heidestubn

Achilles
Stammtisch Menzing

EES rapid
FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim

TSV Schleifheim

Crossfit Eching
TS Jahn Miinchen
FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim

FitnessHaus UnterschleilBheim

FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim

Die Langsamen

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit
00:54:03
00:54:28
00:54:40
00:54:52
00:55:16
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:31
00:55:55
00:56:05
00:56:05
00:56:15
00:56:18
00:56:27
00:56:31
00:56:33
00:56:37
00:56:42
00:56:48
00:56:49
00:56:49
00:56:49
00:56:50
00:57:12
00:57:20
00:57:48
00:58:04
00:58:04
00:58:32
00:59:06
00:59:41
00:59:55
01:00:12
01:00:34
01:01:02
01:01:15
01:01:17
01:01:25
01:01:28
01:01:52
01:02:09
01:02:36
01:02:51
01:02:57
01:03:03
01:03:56
01:03:56

AK
w45
Wwu20
W40
WHK
WHK
W30
W35
W30
W55
WHK
WHK
w40
WHK
W35
W30
WHK
W30
W30
W70
WHK
WHK
W30
Wwu18
W35
w45
W50
w40
WHK
WHK
W50
wu18
W45
WHK
W30
W65
W60
WHK
w40
W30
W45
W35
W45
W45
Wwu18
W55
W30
W30
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6
3

10

12

11
12
10
13
13

14

10

15
16
11

14

11
17
18

19
12

20
12
13

15
10
11

14
15
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IVICE DEA BEWEG T HEmm—m

Platz
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Name
Gob, Manuela

Schmidbauer, Ruth

Petras, Yvette
Harzer, Christine
Kinzel, Emmely
Salih, Gerburg
Otto, Petra
Kohler, Annett
Schiller, Brigitte
Kramer, Sandra
Mdiller, Susanne
Ott, Manuela

oLBL

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Jg.
91
58
62
69
01
68
52
76
62
74
68
70

13. April 2019

Verein
FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim
Stammtisch Menzing

FitnessHaus UnterschleilRheim

British Airways

Die Langsamen

FitnessHaus UnterschleiBheim
LVR Geiselhdring

wellunited

aktiviere deine Gesundheit

Zeit
01:04:.07
01:04:32
01:04:36
01:05:19
01:06:02
01:06:39
01:08:12
01:08:49
01:10:04
01:10:24
01:12:23
01:23:33

AK
WHK
W60
W55
W50
wu20
W50
W65
W40
W55
w45
W50
W45

Pl. AK
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